

ORDER BELOW EXH 1 IN PWDVA No.80/2024

(Shivaji Musale v. Siddhartha Musale & Ors)

Issue notice to respondents. Call DIR from PO.

R/o. 13/08/2024.

Date: 12/07/2024

(Wahab A. Syed)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
(Court No.2), Sangli.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this PDF file are same as per original.

Name of the Stenographer	: A.P.Patil.
Name of Court	: JMFC, Court No.2, Sangli.
Date	: 12.07.2024
Order signed by the Presiding officer on	: 12.07.2024
Order uploaded on	: 12.07.2024